OISC GOLF
METRIX

Lietuvos DG tauré 2020 su Latitude 64 - Il - Puckoriai
m——nnannnlnnmmmmmmmm--

413(3/4|4|4|3|35

1 | Gabrielius Gricius 06/20/20 10:30 2 3(3 /4|3

06/20/2015:15|5 |4 | 2 | 3 3/4/3/4/4 /42 ,3/3|4,3|3|3/|-3 60 | -12 | 114
2 Mindaugas Posius 06/20/20 10:30 5/2/4/4/3/ 3/ 4,3|5|3/5/|3/3|3|4)3 3 3 0 63
06/20/2015:15(3 (3|2 4|5|3/2 /3|4 3|3 |3|3,2|3|3|3|2|-9 |54 -9 117
3  Modestas Kizauskas 06/20/20 10:30 3/3/3|4|4(4/2/2|4|3/3|3|4/2,42/| 3 2 -8 | 55
06/20/2015:15(3 |3 |3 |5|(5 |4 (33|64 |5 |3|3,2 3|25 2| +1| 64 -7 119
4 | Aurelijus Zinkevicius 06/20/20 10:30 4/3/4/3/4/5/3/2,6,3/4,3|3|/3|4]3 3 3 0 63
06/20/2015:15|/3 |32 4,443 /3 4 5 4|3 /3|2|4|2 3|2 -5 58 -5 [121
4 | Renatas Simutis 06/20/20 10:30 5/3/2,4/4/3/3|/2,53|/5,4/|4/|2|3)2 3 2 -4 59
06/20/2015:15/4 (3|2 4|5 /6 4|2 4 3, 4,4,4/2 33|32 -1 62 -5 |121
6 | Linas Strelkauskas 06/20/20 10:30 4132 3|43/ 2|3 /4|44 |3|4,4/|4/|2 2 4 -4 59
06/20/2015:15|5 3|3 /6|6 |4 /3|3|6|3|5|2|3,3|3|3|3|3|+4/| 67 0 (126
6 | Karolis Luko3evicius 06/20/20 10:30 3/3/2|5/3/5(3|2|5/3|/3|3/3/3/|4/3)| 2 2 -6 | 57
06/20/2015:15(4 |3 |3 |44 |6 22|53 |6 3|6 34|34 4| +6 | 69 0 | 126
8 | Eimantas Dicius 06/20/20 10:30 3/3/3/4/4/ 3 4/3/6,3/4,4|3|3|4)3 3 2 -1 62
06/20/2015:15|/4 |3 /4 /3 /5 ,4/4/3 /5|3 |3|3|4|3|5|3 /43| +3/| 66 +2 | 128
9 | Darius Zukauskas 06/20/20 10:30 5/3/4/4/54/3/2,5,3/4,3|4/|2|3)3 3 2 -1 62
06/20/2015:15|/4 |4 /4 5/ 453|362 5|(3|/4|3|3|3 4,2 +4/| 67 +3 | 129
9 | Rytis Strelkauskas 06/20/20 10:30 6|4/ 2 5(/3/ 3/ 2|2 6|34 |3|4,3|5]|2 3 2 -1 62
06/20/2015:15|/4 33|54 /442 63,6 |4 ,4|4|3|2 33| +4/| 67 +3 | 129
11 | Ryan Elliff 06/20/20 10:30 5/3/3|5/3/4(3|3/4/3|6|3 /42|42 4 3 +1 | 64
06/20/2015:15|4 |3|5 4|3 |4/4/3|5|3|5/2|5|3/4|3|3|3|+3| 66 | +4 130
11 | Antanas Rimas 06/20/20 10:30 45 3/5/3/5/2 /34 ,3/4,3|3|/4|4)3 3 3 +1 | 64
06/20/2015:15/3 |42 5/ 4/4/3/3/6 3,6 |(3|5|2 4|3 /33| +3/| 66 +4 | 130
13 | Rokas Muleravitius 06/20/20 10:30 3/3/3/4/6 3/ 3/3|/5,3/4,3|4|3|4)3 4 3 +1 | 64
06/20/2015:15/3 |5 4/ 4/ 6 5/3 (/35|36 (3|5|(3|3|2 3|2 +5/| 68 +6 | 132
13 | Tomas Karmaza 06/20/20 10:30 5/3/3/4/5/5/3|/2 5|34 ,4|4/|2|4)3 3 2 +1 | 64
06/20/2015:15|5 3|2 5|6 (4|3 |3|6 3|4 (3|43 |4|4/3|3|+5| 68 | +6 [132
15 | Gintaras Kalnikas 06/20/20 10:30 5/3/2|5/5/4|/3|2/8 3/4|/3/4/,3|4|5, 3 2 +5 | 68
06/20/2015:15|5 3|26 (4|52 /3|6 |34 |3|4|3/4|3|3/3|+3| 66 | +8 134
16 | Vytenis Kurapka 06/20/20 10:30 3/3/3/5/5/5/3/3|/5,4,5,3|3/|/4|4]3 3 3 +4 | 67
06/20/2015:15/4 3/ 4/ 4/ 5/5/3/3/6 3,6 |(3|/4|3|5|2 32| +5/| 68 +9 |135
17 | Paulius Pranaitis 06/20/20 10:30 4/3/3/5/5/4/3/2/5,3/4,3|4/|2|3 4 4 3 +1 | 64
06/20/2015:15| 542 4/5/5/5 /3,6 44,3 ,4|4|4/|3|4 3|49 72 | +10 136
17 | Raminas Bikul¢ 06/20/20 10:30 4/3/3|5/3, 6 4|4 7|34 /4/|4,3|5]|2 3 2 +6 | 69
06/20/2015:15/6 3|4 /4|3 /3 /3|2 8 3,5 /3|52 4,3|3|3|+4 | 67 | +10 136
19 | Paulius Kvaraciejus 06/20/20 10:30 3/3/2/4/5/5/3/3/6,3/5,3|5/2/|4|3]| 5 3 +4 | 67
06/20/2015:15/4 (4|3 /4|3 /5/3|3 /4|3 5,5, 5/3|5,4,4|3|+7 | 70 | +11 |137
20 | Lukas Klimantavicius 06/20/20 10:30 41312 4/4/ 44,26 ,35,3|3/4|5)3 3 2 +1 | 64
06/20/2015:15/4 3|35/ 5/5/4,3, 6,4 6 4 4 /|3|4|4|4 3 |+11 74 | +12 138
20 | Laurynas Rimavicius 06/20/20 10:30 4,3/ 4/4/5/3/5 2 8 3,6 3|5/2(3|3| 4 4 +8 | 71
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Lukas Tarasevicius

Rolandas Jurgaitis

Kestutis Barsys

Vasilij Kobec

Mykolas Krasnickas

Saulius Rinkevicius

Edgaras Bytautas

Mantas Kriauza

Motiejus Navickas

Mindaugas Grigaitis

Lukas Pranckevicius

Laimonas Kondrotas

Justas Norvilas

Giedrius Gaizauskas

Andrius Rabinovicius

Lukas Drobelis

Robertas Vilkelis

Tadas Nutautas

llja Sapoznikov
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Martynas Viskantas

Gintaras Truskauskas
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METRIX
I S 3 1 1 1) 5 T S A
44 | Andrius Patrusevas 06/20/20 10:30 6 3/4/5/6|5|5 +16
06/20/20 15:15 5 64 6 3[6 5 314 5/3|3|3|+15 78 | +31 | 157
44 | Rimantas Skinderskis 06/20/20 10:30 6 4 2 57 7 4,2 6 4,5, 4|5|2|3)3 5 4 +15 | 78
06/20/20 15:15 35,8 6 4/ 3/ 6/3/5,3/6,3|6|3|3)|4|+16 79 | +31 157
46 | Tadas Rinkevicius 06/20/20 10:30 6 3, 3/5/6 6 3363/ 5,4|5|/3|]6 3 4 3 +14 | 77
06/20/20 15:15 5/5 47 4/ 3/6|3/6|3/5|5|4/3|4 4 |+18| 81 | +32 |158
46 | Renaldas Samajauskas | 06/20/20 10:30 8 3/4/,5/6 4/4/2 6, 4,5,4|4|2|5|4] 17 2 +16 | 79
06/20/20 15:15 4|15 4|7 4, 4/5|3|5|4,6|3|6 4|43 /|+16| 79 | +32 |158
48 | Arnas Strioga 06/20/20 10:30 5/4/3/4/5/5/4,3|/6|4,5|3|5|4|6 3 4 4 +14 | 77
06/20/20 15:15 4,5/ 5,54/ 4/'9 3,6 4, 5/2|5/(4|45 +19 82 | +33 |159
49 | Valerij Prokopovic 06/20/20 10:30 5/4,3/4/7 6 3/3/6,4 6 4|6|3|6 3 4 3 +17 | 80
06/20/20 15:15 45/ 6 5/ 33/ 8 4,4,4,6 4|5(3|5 4/|+19 82 | +36 |162
50 | Aidas Stoncius 06/20/20 10:30 5|5/ 3|5/5/ 54,410 3 /4|4 4|37 5 3 4 +20 | 83
06/20/20 15:15 4|56 5/4, 4/ 8 6 6|3 /4|3|4,2|3|5|+18| 81 | +38 |164
51 | Tomas Byckovas 06/20/20 10:30 5/ 5 3/7 6 6 5 4 8 4,5, 4|5|3|3|3]| 4 2 +19 | 82
06/20/20 15:15 3/6/ 6 6 4/3[8|4 /6 4|5|3/6 4|43 +23| 8 | +42 168
52 | Edgaras Dauksys 06/20/20 10:30 5/4/3/5/5/'7 4,3,6 4,10 4|5/4|5)|3| 4 3 +21 | 84
06/20/20 15:15 5 5/ 7/5/5/5/8 4|/6|5  3|4|5,4|3|5/+25| 83 | +46 (172
53 | Paulius Budrilnas 06/20/20 10:30 6 4, 4, 6 56 5 5 7 4,7 4|4|5|5 4 4 3 +25 | 88
06/20/20 15:15 6 6 8 5/ 4 4/ 8 4, 6 5 5/3|4/(3|4)4 +24 87 | +49 |175
53 | Arlnas Janklnas 06/20/20 10:30 4,4, 4,5/ 57 4,4 8 4, 7 8|5|3|5) 4 4 3 +25 | 88
06/20/2015:15/6 4|5 6 8 6 5 4 7 2 | +24 | 87

l_llllllllllllllllll----
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Mireta Jurgeleviciute

Svetlana Kobec

Oksana Zukauskiené

Loreta Simuté

Jenny Elliff

Andre Pranukeviciute

Jurga Zékiené

Eglé Kaleckaite

Danguolé Kriaucilniené

Daiva Pranukeviciene

Elvyra Strelkauskiene
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Miroslavas Jurgelevicius

Darius Gricius

Tadas Uselis

Mindaugas Kreivys

Donatas Ozelis

Raimondas Mikalkénas

Zydriinas Dainys

Vilius Klimantavicius

Mindaugas Dranseika

Vytautas Milaknis

Petras Tarasevicius

Mindaugas Kazanavicius

Jaroslavas Bogdzevicius

Antanas Strelkauskas

Skirmantas Bikelis

Alex Malyshev

Tomas Snarskis

Tadas Vyskupaitis

Sigitas Zékas

Albertas Tunaitis

Sariinas Vilkelis

Edvinas Cesnauskas
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METRIX

Lietuvos DG tauré 2020 su Latitude 64 - Il - Pickoriai » 09.12.2025 03:53 (4)

N
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+20

+24

+27

o~ |O O

4 -6

58 | -11
2 -2

57 -8

3 +1
59 -3

3 +2
61 0

2 -3

69 +3
4 +5
67 +9
2 +3
71 | +11
2 +6
72 | +15
3 +5
74 | +16
3 +7
73 | +17
4 +7
73 | +17
3 +9
72 | +18
4 +10
73 | +20
3 +10
75 | +22
3 +11
75 | +23
3 +14
80 | +31
3 +10
84 | +31
3 +22
83 | +42
4 +21
87 | +45
3 +29
90 | +56
5 +18
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DNS | +999 | 999

3 +8

71

DNS | +999 | 999


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1167118
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1167119

(P P

ol | 1]2/345[6|7[8]90]

o
1 6 435 415 |3
3|5/ 416 217 4
4131416 514 2
415 6|5 217 3
6 5 6 5 514 | 2
2|55 W 3.8 3

Rojus Dainys 06/20/20 10:30 ! ! ! 4 3 +12 | 75

06/20/20 15:15| 6 | 5 3 7 3 +12| 75 | +24 | 150

2 | Vejas Uselis 06/20/20 10:30 5 8 4 3 4 +11 | 74

06/20/20 15:15| 5 | 3 4 6 4 +14 | 77 | +25 | 151

3  Ignas Vasilevicius 06/20/20 10:30 5 6 5 5 3 +20 | 83
3 5 5

06/20/20 15:15| 4 | 4
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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

11203045 [6]7 8|9 1011 12]13114]15 16 |17 18 Tot [
Par 4 13 /3,4 4,43 3|53 ,4 3|43 4,3 3|3 63

4.73.7 3.3/4.7|5.1

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

13
16
61
63
30
6

11
1
77
76
21
3

5
42
61
53
20

2

9
10
66
73
21

8

15
16
43
64
30
16
9

5.1
16
15
40
68
33
16
6

37| 3 164|3.7|53/35/44 32|43 31 3.8 31

10
7
73
70
24
4

1
48
93
29
8

18
11
32
62
33
28
12

12
3
87
63
20
4
1

17
4
49
59
40
15
11

8
11
90
56
15

4

2

7
25
77
52
20

3

1

4
33
99
32
14

6
38
70
47
17

6
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2
33
101
38

14
2
70
73
28
4
1

3
47
82
42

7

74.2

11.2

362 | 11%
1271  40%
1020 | 32%
386 12%
120 | 4%
45 | 1%
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